Sirius
PRICE LIST
2020 / 2021
LISTINO PREZZI
PRICE LIST
Sirius
LISTINO PREZZI
PRICE LIST

SLT971 BRH 55x90 on-board C971090RC1374143 A++ 24,9 A A B 71 720 1x6
SLT971 EM 55x90 SEM1 C971090RC1294143 B 53,7 A A F 61 665 1x6
SLT971 EM 55x90 SEM2 C971090RC1154143 C 82,9 C A F 65 693 1x6
SLT971 65x120 on-board C971120RC1244037 B 53,7 C B F 64 610 2x3,75
SLT971 BRH 65x120 on-board C971120RC1374037 A++ 26 A B B 71 720 2x3,75
SLT971 EM 65x120 SEM1 C971120RC1294037 B 54,8 A B F 61 675 2x3,75
SLT971 EM 65x120 SEM2 C971120RC1154037 C 84 C B F 65 703 2x3,75
SLT971 W 55x90 on-board C971090RC1244143 B 52,6 C A F 64 600 1x6
SLT971 W BRH 55x90 on-board C971090RC1374143 A++ 24,9 A A B 71 720 1x6
SLT971 EM W 55x90 SEM1 C971090RC1294143 B 53,7 A A F 61 665 1x6
SLT971 EM W 55x90 SEM2 C971090RC1154143 C 82,9 C A F 65 693 1x6
SLT971 W 65x120 on-board C971120RC1244037 B 53,7 C B F 64 610 2x3,75
SLT971 W BRH 65x120 on-board C971120RC1374037 A++ 26 A B B 71 720 2x3,75
SLT971 EM W 65x120 SEM1 C971120RC1294037 B 54,8 A B F 61 675 2x3,75
SLT971 EM W 65x120 SEM2 C971120RC1154037 C 84 C B F 65 703 2x3,75
SLT 972 4V APP on-board C972090RA1243773 B 54,4 B A F 65 593 1X14
SLT 972 BRH APP on-board C972090RA1373773 A++ 30,8 A A B 71 720 1X14
SLT 972 EM APP SEM1 C972090RA1293773 B 53,8 A A F 61 665 1X14
SLT 972 EM APP SEM2 C972090RA1153773 C 86,9 C A F 60 643 1X14
SLT 973 4V APP on-board C973075RA1243833 B 62,1 B D F 62 540 1X23
SLT 973 BRH APP on-board C973075RA1373833 A 39,3 A D B 67 700 1X23
SLT 973 EM APP SEM1 C973075RA1293833 B 60,8 A D F 69 652 1X23
SLT 973 EM APP SEM2 C973075RA1153833 C 101,3 C D F 70 630 1X23
SLT 973 4V LIGHT APP on-board C973075RA12433 B 62,1 B D F 62 540 1X23
SLT 973 BRH LIGHT APP on-board C973075RA13733 A 39,3 A D F 67 700 1X23
SLT 973 EM LIGHT APP SEM1 C973075RA12933 B 60,8 A D F 69 652 1X23
SLT 973 EM LIGHT APP SEM2 C973075RA11533 C 101,3 C D F 70 630 1X23
SLT 974 4V APP on-board C974085RA1243773 B 54,4 B A F 65 593 1X14
SLT 974 BRH APP on-board C974085RA1373773 A++ 30,8 A A B 71 720 1X14
SLT 974 EM APP SEM1 C974085RA1293773 B 53,8 A A F 61 665 1X14
SLT 974 EM APP SEM2 C974085RA1153773 C 86,9 C A F 60 643 1X14
SLT 976 E.LA. 4V APP on-board C976093RA1244681 B 51,9 B A E 64 580 2X1,4
SLT 976 E.LA. BRH APP on-board C976093RA1374681 A++ 29,1 A A B 66 735 2X1,4
SLT 976 E.LA. EM APP SEM1 C976093RA1294681 A 47,8 A A E 68 685 2X1,4
SLT 976 E.LA. EM APP SEM2 C976093RA1154681 B 79,4 C A E 70 700 2X1,4
SLT 977 4V APP on-board C977093RA1244781 B 55,5 B A E 64 580 1X7,5
SLT 977 BRH APP on-board C977093RA1374781 A+ 32,8 A A B 66 735 1X7,5
SLT 977 EM APP SEM1 C977093RA1294781 A 51,4 A A E 68 685 1X7,5
SLT 977 EM APP SEM2 C977093RA1154781 C 83,0 C A E 70 700 1X7,5
SLT 978 4V APP on-board C978093RA1244281 C 68,6 B B E 64 580 1x26
SLT 978 BRH APP on-board C978093RA1374281 A 45,9 A B B 66 735 1x26
SLT 978 EM APP SEM1 C978093RA1294281 B 64,6 A B E 68 685 1x26
SLT 978 EM APP SEM2 C978093RA1154281 C 96,2 C B E 70 700 1x26
SLT 978 LIGHT 4V APP on-board C978093RA1244281 C 68,6 B B E 64 580 1x26
SLT 978 LIGHT BRH APP on-board C978093RA1374281 A 45,9 A B B 66 735 1x26
SLT 978 LIGHT EM APP SEM1 C978093RA1294281 B 64,6 A B E 68 685 1x26
SLT 978 LIGHT EM APP SEM2 C978093RA1154281 C 96,2 C B E 70 700 1x26
SLT 979 4V APP on-board C979108RA1244860 B 53,3 B B E 63 600 1X11
SLT 979 BRH APP on-board C979108RA1374860 A+ 36,2 A B B 71 735 1X11
SLT 979 EM APP SEM1 C979108RA1294860 B 57 A B E 65 695 1X11
SLT 979 EM APP SEM2 C979108RA1154860 B 80,3 B B E 71 754 1X11
Energy
efficiency
Class
Annual Energy

speed
Air Flow at
intensive /
boost seIng
Ligh3ng
Product name Dimension (mm) Motor Model Iden3fier EEI AEChood FDE LE GFE dB(A) Qmax W
SL 31 600 on-board P031060PB1284937 A 42,3 A A A 72 719 2x2,1
SL 31 900 on-board P031090PB1284937 A 44,6 A A A 72 720 2x2,1
SL 31 1200 on-board P031120PB1284937 A 44,6 A A A 72 720 2x2,1
SLTR 75 (60) 600 on-board P075060RB1010121 B 63,6 B B D 71 647 1x6,5
SLTR 75 (90) 900 on-board P075090RB1280220 A+ 45,6 A B D 71 757 1x10,5
SLTC 75 (60) 600 on-board P075060TC1010121 B 63,6 B B D 71 647 1x6,5
SLTC 75 (90) 900 on-board P075090TC1280220 A+ 45,6 A B D 71 757 1x10,5
SL 89 55 550 on-board P089055PB1280542 A 44,4 A A E 69 748 2x2,1
SL 89 80 800 on-board P089080PB1280542 A 45,4 A A E 69 750 2x2,1
SL 90 55 550 on-board P090055SL1020113 A 46,0 A B C 69 748 1x6,5
SL 91 80 800 on-board P091080SL1020122 A 47,1 A B D 69 750 1x6,5
SLTC 92 600 on-board P092060TC1284037 A 45,3 A B A 72 730 2x3,75
SLTC 92 900 on-board P092090TC1284037 A 45,3 A B A 72 730 2x3,75
SL 92 X 600 on-board P092060PB1284037 A 45,3 A B A 72 730 2x3,75
SL 92 X 900 on-board P092090PB1284037 A 45,3 A B A 72 730 2x3,75
SLTC 93 60 600 on-board P093060TC1284022 A 46,8 A B C 65 748 2x3,75
SLTC 93 80 800 on-board P093080TC1284022 A 47,8 A B C 69 750 2x3,75
SLTC 94 800 on-board P094080TC1280113 A 47,1 A B D 69 750 1x6,5
SLTC 97 600 on-board P097060TC1284075 A 44,8 A A A 69 720 1x3,75
SLTC 97 900 on-board P097090TC1284002 A+ 41,9 A B A 72 773 2x3,75
SLTC 103 700 on-board P103070TC1280113 A 46,0 A B C 65 748 1x6,5
SL 107 900 on-board P107090PB1284044 A+ 39,5 A B A 67 782 2x3,75
SLTC 107 900 on-board P107090TC1284044 A+ 39,5 A B A 67 782 2x3,75
SLTC 110 800 on-board P110080TC1284139 A+ 42,8 A A C 64 777 1x6
SLTC 111 800 on-board P111080TC1240237 A 48,0 A A C 64 610 1x3,75
SLTC 114 550 on-board P114055TC1364422 A 48,0 A A C 64 610 1x3,75
SLTC 114 850 on-board P114085TC1364422 A 48,0 A A C 64 610 1x3,75
SLTC 116 600 on-board P116060PB1364422 A 48,0 A A C 64 610 1x3,75
SLTC 117 600 on-board P117060TC1284057 A 47,8 A B C 64 630 1x6,5
MO207 on-board P207040RC1282604 A 44,3 A A D 71 730 1x4
MO208 on-board P208036RC1282604 A 44,3 A A D 71 730 1x4
DOWNDRAFT E PIANI COTTURA
Energy

Class
Grease
Filtering
Efficiency
Class
Weighted
Sound Power
Emission at
maximum
speed
Air Flow at
intensive /
boost seDng
Ligh4ng
Product name Dimension Motor Model Iden3fier EEI AEChood FDE LE GFE dB(A) Qmax W
SM 900 520 on-board G900052PB1010657 B 58,1 B A B 70 604 2x2,1
SM 900 700 on-board G900070PB1010657 B 54,9 B A B 70 654 2x2,1
SL 900 520 on-board G900052PB1280657 A 46,6 A A B 70 762 2x2,1
SL 900 700 on-board G900070PB1280657 A 46,9 A A B 70 773 2x2,1
SLT 900 520 on-board G900052RC1280657 A 46,6 A A B 70 762 2x2,1
SLT 900 700 on-board G900070RC1280657 A 46,9 A A B 70 773 2x2,1
SL 903-P 700 on-board G903070PB1280541 A 55,2 A A B 69 700 4x2,1
SL 903-P-EM 700 SEM1 G903070PB1290541 B 58,1 B A B 65 630 4x2,1
SL 903-P-EM 700 SEM2 G903070PB1150541 C 80,2 C A B 66 630 4x2,1
SL 903-P 900 on-board G903090PB1280541 A 50,9 A A B 69 705 4x2,1
SL 903-P-EM 900 SEM1 G903090PB1290541 B 58,5 B A B 65 624 4x2,1
SL 903-P-EM 900 SEM2 G903090PB1150541 C 81,1 C A B 66 632 4x2,1
SM 905 520 on-board G905052PB1010624 B 58,1 B A B 70 604 2x2,1
SM 905 850 on-board G905085PB1010624 B 54,9 B A B 70 654 2x2,1
SL 906 520 on-board G906052PB1284052 A 44,5 A A A 71 680 1x3,75
SL 906 850 on-board G906085PB1284153 A 45,7 A A A 71 743 1x6
SL906 1000 on-board G906100PB1282749 A 46,8 A A A 71 743 2x3,75
SL 909 856 on-board G909086PB1282648 A 46,0 A A A 71 757 2x4
SL 909 1400 on-board G909140PB1282648 A 49,2 A A A 71 768 4x4
SL 913 520 on-board G913052PB1284027 A 56,8 A A B 69 668 1x3,75
SL 913 780 on-board G913078PB1284126 A 48,9 A A B 69 721 1x6
SL 919 520 on-board G919052TC1280166 A 45,8 A A A 71 715 1x6,5
SL 919 850 on-board G919085TC1280267 A 48,5 A B A 71 730 1x10,5
SL 921 520 on-board G921052PB1284041 A 56,8 A A B 69 668 1x3,75
SL 921 780 on-board G921078PB1284141 A 48,9 A A B 69 721 1x6
SM 923 520 on-board G923052PB1013680 A 48,3 A A B 70 610 2x2,5
SM 923 850 on-board G923085PB1013682 A 48,8 A A B 70 640 2x2,5
SM 924 520 on-board G924052PB1013629 B 49,4 B A B 70 590 2X2,5
SM 924 850 on-board G924085PB1013628 B 49,9 B A B 70 619 2X2,5
SM 927 520 on-board G927052PB1013527 B 50,5 B A B 70 590 1X6,5
SM 927 850 on-board G927085PB1013378 B 53,9 B B B 70 619 1X10,5
BUILT-IN
PRODUCTS
SIRIUS S.p.a.
Zona Ind.le Berbentina 6/A